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CONTACTS OF PARTICIPANTS AT THE INTERNATIONAL SEMINAR  

“MIGRATION AND IDENTITY IN A CHANGING EUROPE” 

Oradea, 23-25 November 2006 
 

 

Nr. Participant Name Profession, Institution E-mail Country 

1.  Marcel Gisca Consultant of the 

Labour Abroad Department from 

the National Agency for 

Employment 

(Ana Coretchi, 

acoretchi@soros.md) 

Moldova 

2. Radu Bostan International Organization for the 

Protection and Promotion of 

Women Rights “La Strada 

Moldova” 

radudragos_bostan@yahoo.com Moldova 

3. Marie Jelinkova Charles University, Prague, PhD 

student 

Marie.Jelinkova@email.cz Czech Rep. 

4. Katerina Janku University of Ostrava, Sociology 

lecturer 

Katerina.Janku@osu.cz Czech Rep. 

5. Marko Turk Association for Democratic 

Prosperity, Project assistant 

mturk2@ffri.hr Croatia 

6. Franci Zlatar Slovene Philantropy, Head of The 

Center for psycho-social assistance 

to refugees 

franci.zlatar@filantropija.org Slovenia 

7. Agnieszka Fihel Warsaw University, Faculty of 

Economic Sciences, Centre of 

Migration Research 

a.fihel@uw.edu.pl Poland 
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8. Zaiga Krisjane Office of Citizenship and Migration 

Affairs, Responsible for migration 

police in LV 

zaiga.krisjane@lu.lv Latvia 

9.  Laetitia Duval University of Rennes 2, PhD student letiziaduval@yahoo.fr France 

10. Nicoleta 

Andreescu 

Minister of Labour, Social 

Solidarity and Family, Department 

for Labour Abroad, Labour Force 

Migration Office, State Secretary 

dms@mmssf.ro  Romania 

11. Aurel Teodorescu Labour Force Migration Office, 

Director 

dms@mmssf.ro Romania 

12.  Nadia Constantin Labour Force Migration Office, 

Consultant 

dms@mmssf.ro Romania 

13. Mihaela 

Stefanescu 

Open Society Foundation, Program 

Coordinator 

mstefanescu@osf.ro  Romania 

14.  Valentin Duran Open Society Foundation, Projects 

Department, Administrative 

vduran@osf.ro  Romania 

15. Ramona 

Cucurzan 

(Cramarenco) 

Babes-Bolyai University, Cluj-

Napoca, PhD Student 

cramarencor@yahoo.com  Romania 

16. Maria Birsan Babes-Bolyai University, Cluj-

Napoca, PhD Professor 

cramarencor@yahoo.com  Romania 

17.  Oana Stoian Babes-Bolyai University, Cluj-

Napoca, PhD Student 

 Romania 

18. Vasile Ciocan University of Oradea, PhD 

Professor 

vasile_ciocan@yahoo.com  Romania 

19. Daniel Kozak International Organization for dani@iom.int  Romania 
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Migration, Bucharest 

20. Traian Chebeleu University of Oradea, Ph.D. 

Professor 

tchebeleu@yahoo.com  Romania 

21.  Lia Pop University of Oradea, Dean of 

Political Sciences Faculty 

lpop@uoradea.ro  Romania 

22. Ioan Laza University of Oradea, Professor gafia_moza@yahoo.com  Romania 

23.  Cristina Matiuta University of Oradea, Ph.D. 

Professor 

cristinamatiuta@yahoo.com  Romania 

24. Alina Brihan University of Oradea, Professor 

Assistant 

alina_brihan@yahoo.com Romania 

25. Simona Gal University of Oradea, Professor 

Assistant 

simonacamelia@yahoo.fr  Romania 

26. Octavian 

Haragos 

University of Oradea, Professor 

Assistant 

haragos@yahoo.it  Romania 

27. Marius Tatar University of Oradea, Professor 

Assistant 

marius_tatar@yahoo.com Romania 

28. Irina Pop University of Oradea, Professor 

Assistant 

inamihaelapop@yahoo.com  Romania 

29. Dan Apateanu University of Oradea, Professor 

Assistant 

danapateanu@yahoo.com Romania 

30. Lucian 

Cremeneanu 

University of Oradea, B.A. Student cremeneanu@rdslink.ro  Romania 

 


